LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

79KT0108 C 228,6 x 42 22064 | 79KT0108 C
JUTRIR o ©-90R.

073"20
O.E.M. MAKE
2Q0 698 525A VW

r% Ate - Teves

Weight: 2.780 3228.6 x 42 - @20.64

MAKE
AUDI
SEAT

SKODA

SKODA (SVW)
VW

Trac. CC Kw = CV Z é

Front / Rear

AUDI

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

A1 CITY CARVER (GBH) 07.19- Segment)
25 TFSI (DKLA) PR 1KA Gasolina FWD = 999 70 95 07.19-06.22 =
30 TFSI (DKJA) PR 1KA Gasolina FWD = 999 85 116 07.19-06.22 =
30 TFSI (DKRF) PR 1KA Gasolina FWD = 999 85 116 07.19-06.22 =
35 TFSI (DPCA) PR 1KA Gasolina FWD = 1498 110 150 07.19-06.22 =

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

Al 1l Sportback (GBA) 07.18- Segment)
25 TFSI (DKLA) PR 1KA Gasolina FWD = 999 70 95 11.18- =
25 TFSI (DLAC) PR 1KA Gasolina FWD = 999 70 95 11.18- =
30 TFSI (DLAA) PR 1KA Gasolina FWD = 999 81 110 09.20- =
30 TFSI (DKJA) PR 1KA Gasolina FWD = 999 85 116 07.18- =
30 TFSI (DKRF) PR 1KA Gasolina FWD = 999 85 116 07.18- =
35 TFSI (DADA) PR 1KA Gasolina FWD = 1498 110 150 09.18- =
35 TFSI (DPCA) PR 1KA Gasolina FWD = 1498 110 150 09.18- =
40 TFSI (CZPC) PR 1KA Gasolina FWD = 1984 147 200 09.18- =
40 TFSI (DKZC) PR 1KA Gasolina FWD = 1984 147 200 09.18- =

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

Al Il Allstreet (GBH) 07.19- Segment)
25 TFSI Gasolina FWD = 999 70 95 07.22- =
30 TFSI Gasolina FWD = 999 81 110 07.22- =
35 TFSI Gasolina FWD = 1498 110 150 07.22- =

SEAT

SUV (Compact Crossover CUV-C

ARONA (KJ7, KJP) 07.17- Segment)
1.0 TSI (CHZL) PR 1KA Gasolina FWD = 999 70 95 07.17- =




1.0 TSI (DKLA)
1.0 TSI (DLAA)
1.0 TSI (CHZJ)
1.0 TSI (DKJA)
1.0 TSI (DKRF)
1.5TSI (DADA)
1.5TSI (DPCA)
1.6 SRE (CWVA)
1.0 TGl (DBYA)

1.6 TDI (DGTD)
1.6 TDI (DGTA)

IBIZA V (KJ1, KJG) 01.17-

1.0 (CHYC)
1.0 (DFNB)
1.0 (CHYB)
1.0 TSI (CHZL)
1.0 TSI (DKLA)
1.0 TSI (CHZJ)
1.0 TSI (DKJA)
1.0 TSI (DKRF)
1.5TSI (DADA)
1.6 (CWVA)
1.0 TGl (DBYA)

1.6 TDI
1.6 TDI
1.6 TDI

(DGTC)
(DGTD)
(DGTA)

KAMIQ (NW4) 07.19-
1.0 TSI (DKLA)

1.0 TSI (DLAA)

1.0 TSI (DKRF)
1.5TSI (DPCA)

1.6 SRE (CWVA)
1.0 TGICNG (DBYA)

1.6 TDI (DGTD)
1.6 TDI (DGTA)

SCALA (NW1) 02.19-
1.0 TSI (DKLA)

1.0 TSI (DLAA)
1.0 TSI (DKRF)
1.5TSI (DADA)
1.5TSI (DPCA)
1.0 TGICNG (DBYA)

1.6 TDI (DGTA)
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PR 1KA
PR 1KA
PR 1KA
PR 1KA
PR 1KA
PR 1KA
PR 1KA
PR 1KA
PR 1KA

PR 1KA
PR 1KA

PR 1KA
PR 1KA
PR 1KA
PR 1KA
PR 1KA
PR 1KA
PR 1KA
PR 1KA
PR 1KA
PR 1KA
PR 1KA

PR 1KA
PR 1KA
PR 1KA

PR 1KA
PR 1KA
PR 1KA
PR 1KA
PR 1KA
PR 1KA

PR 1KA
PR 1KA

PR 1KA
PR 1KA
PR 1KA
PR 1KA
PR 1KA
PR 1KA

PR 1KA

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as
(CNG)

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as
(CNG)

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD

SKODA

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as
(CNG)

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as
(CNG)

Diesel

SKODA (SVW)

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

999
999
999
999
999
1498
1498
1598
999

1598
1598

999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
1498
1598
999

1598
1598
1598

999
999
999
1498
1598
999

1598
1598

999
999
999
1498
1498
999

1598

70
81
85
85
85
110
110
81
66

70
85

48
48
55
70
70
85
85
85
110
81
66

59
70
85

95 07.17-
110 06.20-
115 07.17-
115 07.17-
115 07.17-
150 07.17-
150 07.17-
110 07.17-

90 11.18-

95 11.17-
115 07.17-

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

65 07.17-
65 07.17-
75 01.17-
95 01.17-
95 01.17-
115 01.17-
115 01.17-
115 01.17-
150 07.17-
110 05.17-
90 11.17-

80 11.17-
95 09.17-
115 12.17-

Segment)

SUV (Compact Crossover CUV-C

70
81
85
110
81
66

70
85

70
81
85
110
110
66

85

95 07.19-
110 08.20-
115 07.19-
150 07.19-
110 07.19-

90 11.19-

95 09.19-
115 07.19-

Segment)

Hatchback (Compact car-C

95 02.19-
110 08.20-
116 02.19-
150 02.19-
150 02.19-

90 11.19-

116 02.19-

Segment)
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KAMIQ (ON7) 06.18-
1.5

1.5

POLO VI (AW1, BZ1, AE1) 06.17-
1.0 MPi (DFNA)

1.0 MPi (DSGB)
1.6 MPi (CWVB)
1.6 TDI (DGTC)
1.6 TDI (DGTD)

PR 1KA
PR 1KA

PR 1KA
PR 1KA
PR 1KA
PR 1KA
PR 1KA

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1498
1498

999
999
1598
1598
1598

SUV (Compact Crossover CUV-C

Segment)
81 110 06.18- -
82 111 06.19- =

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

Segment)
59 80 09.18- =
59 80 09.18- u
66 90 12.17- -
59 80 11.17-07.19 =
70 95 11.17-02.21 =



